MBL40

CTornopHble warbbl

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

Macca [kr] =214 s[mm]

dq [Mm] 200 b, [MMm]
d, [MM] 248 b, [MM]
d3 [MM] 222 M [mwm]

MpucuegmHuTENbHDbIE pa3Mepbl

2.5

18

20

194

PacuéTtHble paHHble

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



